
Willowcreek Middle School PTSA 
2015-2016 
 
Principal                                                            Jarom Becar                                          jbecar@alpinedistrict.org 
Assist. Principal                                                John Broadhead                             johnbroadhead@alpinedistrict.org  
Assist. Principal                                                  Mike Felix                                             mjfelix@alpinedistrict.org 
Teacher Rep                                                      Jennifer Jacobsen                                 jjacobsen@alpinedistrict.org 
  

Executive Board 
President                                                           Keturah Woolston           208-631-0445  keturah@mindspring.com 
Pres-Elect 
Treasurer                                                           Aspen Bedier                 801-319-1458   utcrazy7@msn.com         
Secretary                                                         DeAnn Kettenring           801-870-8257  kettenringfamily@gamil.com 
VP Communications                                            Missy Zeller                    801-687-5699  zellerszoo@comcast.net 
VP Fundraising                                       Corina Crutchfield           801-362-1334  ccrutchfield@csolutions.net          
  
Commissioners 
Community Involvement Commissioner                                     
            -Teacher Appreciation 
            -Volunteer Coordination 
            -Community Sponsorships 
  
Education Commissioner                          Tracy Watts                  801-400-0076   tw1809@mac.com         
            -Book Fair                                            Missy Zeller                    801-687-5699  zellerszoo@comcast.net 
  
Individual Development Commissioner                  Julie Wilford                   801-369-2943  jkwilford@comcast.net 
            -Reflections 
  
Student Involvement Commissioner 
            -Halloween & Valentine’s Dances 
            -Fine Arts Dept Liaison 
  
Special Needs Commissioner                               Tracy Watts                    801-400-0076   tw1809@mac.com 
            -Special Education Dept Liaison 
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